

2019 Fees Structure



Club Fees	Fee
Affiliation Fee Per Club	\$165.00
Conference Levy Per Club	\$440.00
Conference Levy Per Club – Non-attendance #	\$660.00
Club Umpire Fee – Course/Training Per Club Umpire	\$33.00

Team Fees (includes Football)	Fee *
Under 8, 9, 10, 11G (Size 1 or 2 Synthetic)	\$60.00
Under 11, 12, 13G (Size 3 Leather)	\$126.00
Under 14, U15G, 17G (Size 4 Leather)	\$148.00
Under 16 (Size 5 Leather)	\$170.00

Player Registration Fees ##	Fee *
Under 8	\$63.00
Under 9, 10, 11G	\$109.00
Under 11	\$137.00
Under 12, 14, 16	\$155.00
Under 13G, 15G, 17G	\$137.00

Late Player Registration Fees (after June 30) ##	Fee *
Under 8	\$40.00
Under 9, 10, 11G	\$69.00
Under 11	\$92.00
Under 12, 14, 16	\$103.00
Under 13G, 15G, 17G	\$92.00

^{*} Inclusive of GST & Footyweb Processing Fee

[#] This fee is inclusive of the Conference Levy and a fee of \$220.00 for costs

^{##} Compulsory payment of the league Player Registration fee is required at the time a player registers in Footyweb.

Registration will not be accepted if a league Player Registration fee is not paid. Refer to AFLQ State Junior Football Rules & Regulations regarding player registration requirements.